Construction division. -
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

— " Site bills ]
rs;_i];ltc;,r—sntebllls =8 M/ |H—[é’;ol\
Company Name: NMPL Site: My Flowtd AT
Name of Contractor Mok A N&A{ 324 '

Nature of work plom ID‘V“/ gum/&
Work done FromDate | o3 opasnl | 10D | L0 @
SL | Villa/Flat/block no. | Qty. Rate ‘_‘ Units | Amount ‘4‘ Contractors
No. | Pye 6" Suspe billne
L lise dur prblece ' -
2.1 -4 M —
3 [Aior b 005 | S0 |1550 [-] e AT%500=09
4. [Pt i LK Kefilen
5. |prlob f6 p-Loog I
6. e Ledlmony, it 3o 14 5] | ™2 55,5m=p
7. Hrk‘b“r V
8.
9.
10.
11. Total: [137,000 =
Bill required 0 YES #Z'NO. GST bill required | 0 YES @NO.
Measurement & faf I{equired Measurement & B’fnflosed
estimate sheet: O Not required estimate sheet: 0 Not enclosed
PO/WO no. PO/WO date:
Remarks :
Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team | Approved by M.D.
Date: | H o) Date: Date:
Sign: 4 Sign: Sign:

Notes: 1. This Advice must B sent within 7 days of completi i

: th; pleting work. 2. This form can be used for certifyi ills, bi

for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable — fill NA. 4. Esti;natr::ynl:?nizabom el
are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given. Agement sheets

@V\Mac&ol/ ao . MP- Nadeo



ESTIMATE SHEET _ —

Company Name: MPL Approved by - S.V.Subba Reddy
Project: | May Flower Platinum
Work Description: PVC Suspended line 6 inches of A block
Name of the Contractor Mohammed Nadeem
Prepared By K. Narender Reddy
Date: 14-06-2021
S No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount Item Head Total

PVC Suspended line 6 inches of A block

1 Plumbing work PVC Suspended line 6 inches of A block
A-101 to A-1005 two bathrooms, kitchen 50|nos 1550 77500
utility, balcony
A-106 to A-1008 three bathrooms, kitchen 30|nos 1850 55500

utility, balcony

133000

Amount in words -One Lakh Thirty Three Thousand rupees only

|

Note : PVC Suspended line 10% of Two bathrooms of Rs.15,500/- and PVC Suspended line 1

0% of Three bathrooms of Rs.18,500/-




MEASUREMENT SHEET Approved
Company Name: MPL

Project: May Flower Platinum

Work Description: PVC Suspended line 6 inches of A block

Name of the Contractor

Mohammed Nadeem

Prepared By K. Narender Reddy
Date: 14-06-2021
A B C D =AxBxCxD F =Sum of E
S No. Item Head Item Description Length Width Height Nos. Quantity Units tem Head Total
PVC Suspended line 6 inches of A block
1 |Plumbing work PVC Suspended line 6 inches of A block

A-101 to A-1005 two bathrooms, kitchen 1.00 1.00 1.00 50.00 50.00 nos
utility, balcony
A-106 to A-1008 three bathrooms, kitchen 1.00 1.00 1.00 30.00 30.00 nos

utility, balcony




Bill for Consumables
Mohammed Nadeem
H.No 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadds, Chilkalguda,

Secunderabad
Date :14-06-2021
In favor of: MPL
Project / Site: MFP
Location: 82/1. Mallapur
Type of Work: PVC Suspended line 6 inches of A block
Towards: Allowance for comsumables
SNo. | Description Amount
.| Brief description of work done: PVC Suspended line 6
| inches of A block Rs.26,600=00

’! Total amount =Rs 1,33,000=00
. Work done from date 03-04-2021-2020 to 10-06-2021

Amount in words: Twenty Six Thousand Six Hundred rupees only

Sign:




Bill for Labour charges
Mohammed Nadeem
HNo 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadds, Chilkalguda,
Secunderabad

Date :14-06-2021

In favor of: MPL
Project / Site: MFP
Location: 82/1. Mallapur
Type of Work: PVC Suspended line 6 inches of A block
Towards: Labour Charges
S No. Description Amount
1. Brief description of work done: PVC Suspended line 6

inches of A block
Total amount =Rs 1,33,000=00
Work done from date 03-04-2021-2020 to 10-06-2021

Rs.53,200=00

Amount in words: Fifty Three Thousand Two Hundred rupees only

Sign:




Bill for Fquipment Allowance
Molhammed Nadeem
HNO T1-1-624/7/A, Mylargadds, Chilkalguda,

Secunderabad
Date :14-06-2021

In favor of: MPL
Project / Site: MI-p
Location: 82/1. Mallapur
Type of Work: PVC Suspended line 6 inches of A block
Towards: Allowance for Equipments
S No. ~ Description Amount

I. | Bricf description of work done: PVC Suspended line 6

inches of A block Rs.53,200=00

Total amount =Rs 1,33,000=00
Work done from date 03-04-2021-2020 to_10-06-2021

Amount in words: Fifty Three Thousand Two Hundred rupees only

Sign:





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

